Event

Senior Doubles

Division

Division A
Division B
DivisonC
DivisionD
Division E

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary
2021 Senior Doubles Tournament, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees Linage
280 $6,160.00
38 $1,330.00 $114.00
58 $2,030.00 $174.00
62 $2,170.00 $186.00
69 $2,415.00 $207.00
53 $1,855.00 $159.00
Event subtotals; $9,800.00 $840.00 $6,160.00
Tournament totals: $9,800.00 $840.00 $6,160.00

Total Fees

$6,160.00
$1,444.00
$2,204.00
$2,356.00
$2,622.00
$2,014.00

$16,800.00
$16,800.00
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