Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2021 Senior Doubles Tournament, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Event	Division	<u>Teams</u>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	Linage	Total Fees
Senior Doubles		280			\$6,160.00	\$6,160.00
	Division A	38	\$1,330.00	\$114.00		\$1,444.00
	Division B	58	\$2,030.00	\$174.00		\$2,204.00
	Division C	62	\$2,170.00	\$186.00		\$2,356.00
	Division D	69	\$2,415.00	\$207.00		\$2,622.00
	Division E	53	\$1,855.00	\$159.00		\$2,014.00
		Event subtotals:	\$9,800.00	\$840.00	\$6,160.00	\$16,800.00
		Tournament totals:	\$9,800.00	\$840.00	\$6,160.00	\$16,800.00